Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: 09:15

Msc Zawodnik
RYNKIEWICZ Agnieszka
GAWRONIUK Paulina
PERON Anita
CWIRKO-GROSS Agnieszka
PAPLICKA Katarzyna

KLUK Katarzyna

PIETRAS Mariola

NAPIERA] Katarzyna
BAGINSKA Laura
OZMINKOWSKA Aleksandra
REGULSKA Ewa
BINKOWSKA Nadia

HUS Natalia

SIERPINSKA Monika
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Znaleziono 14 wynik(6w)

RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC POZNAN
B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Runmageddon Poznanh
Extreme Events, Runmageddon
2019-06-23

Poznan

12 km

Numer Klub

3087 HUSARIA RACE TEAM

3096 WATAHA

3088 OCR TEAM ZIELONA GORA
3089

3086 DZIKIE DZIKI GORZOW
3092 HUSARIA RACE TEAM

3083 CARBON OCR RACING TEAM
3082 CARBON OCR RACING TEAM
3095

3085 DIRTY SPARROWS

3090

3084 DIRTY SPARROWS

3081 CARBON OCR RACING TEAM
3091

Punkt pomiarowy: 6,5 km

Kategoria
Elite Kobiet
Elite Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Elite Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Seria
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15

BASPGRT

Point_RMG
6.5km
00:45:01
00:45:01
00:47:56
00:50:37
00:53:34
01:02:12
01:03:26
01:05:50
01:11:55
01:12:44
01:13:17
01:13:38
01:15:17
01:19:01
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